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Sat. January 20 Crisp Motorsports Park cordele, 6A / Speedfest 100

Sat. April 27

Sat. May 4

Sat. May 25

Sun. June 9

Sat. June 22
Thurs. June 27
Sat. July 6

Fri. July 26

Sat. August 3
Fri. August 23
Sun. September 22
Fri. October 11
Sat. November 2

—JELS

Berlin Raceway Marne, Mi

Anderson Speedway anderson, IN / 0'Reilly Auto Parts 100

Owaosso Speedway owosso, MI / Big 0 Classic

Corrigan 0il Speedway Mason, Mi

Flat Rock Speedway Fiat Rock, MI / Vandoorn Racing Development 125
Nashville Fairgrounds Speedway Nashville, TN / NASCAR Night in Nashville
Whittemore Speedway whittemore, Mi / Instacoat Fourth Up North 104
Toledo Speedway roledo, oH

Owosso Speedway owesso, MI / Masters of the Pras 185

Birch Run Speedway Birch Run, mi

Owosso Speedway owasso, MI / The Owossao Nationals
Winchester Speedway winchester, IN

Nashville Fairgrounds Speedway Nashviile, TN / All American 100
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